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Women / XG / Child
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Schembri6074
MGC Hingham

8.700 9.300 9.0009.300 36.300
4 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Ava Navarro6151
GWF

8.650 9.150 9.1509.200 36.150
5T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Brooke English6147
GWF

9.000 8.700 9.2009.200 36.100
1 5 5T 1 3 

3 

Sarah Smeloff6154
GWF

8.800 8.600 8.9009.150 35.450
3 6 6 5 4 

4 

Kenzie Muratore6150
GWF

8.550 9.050 8.5009.300 35.400
7T 4 2T 11 5 

5 

Nicole Tracy6001
All Around

8.900 9.100 8.8008.100 34.900
2 3 10 7 6 

6 

Callie Flora6148
GWF

8.550 7.950 8.7509.300 34.550
8T 10 3T 8 7 

7 

Chase Boles6070
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.450 8.6008.250 33.700
11 8 8 9T 8 

8 

Tiffany Santourian6176
TK Watertown

8.650 8.350 8.6008.000 33.600
6T 9 11 10T 9 

9 

Faith Dolan6175
TK Watertown

8.300 7.900 9.1008.200 33.500
12 11 9 3 10 

10 

Victoria Thorpe6000
All Around

8.450 8.500 8.8507.400 33.200
10 7 12 6 11 

11 

Olivia River Seidl6188
Walkers

8.500 6.850 8.3508.300 32.000
9 12 7 12 12 

12 
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